
SR CAGER SCHEDULE 2024

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SP GYM WCS GYM
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30

6:30-8

4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30

6:30-8
8-9

9-10

9-10
10-11

11-12:30
12:30-1:30

1:30-2
2-3:30
3:30-5
5-6:30
6:30-7

7-8:30

9:30-11 Tier 2 Championship: 1st vs WPO1
11-12:30 Tier 1 Championship: WPO1 vs WPO2 Tier 1 Championship: 1st vs WPO1

12:30-1:30 Tier 2 Championship: LPO1 vs LPO2 Tier 1 Championship: WPO1 vs WPO2
1:30-3 Tier 1 Championship: WPO1 vs WPO3 Tier 2 Championship: LPO1 vs LPO2

1 vs 2 1 vs Ex Team
1 vs 2 1 vs 3
1 vs 2 2 vs 3

1 vs 2 2 vs Ex Team 3 vs 4
2 vs 3 1 vs 4 4 vs 5
1 vs 4 2 vs 3 1 vs 3
2 vs 3 3 vs 4 1 vs 5
2 vs 4 2 vs 3

1 vs 4 3 vs 5 3 vs Ex Team
1 vs 3 2 vs 4

1 vs 3 2 vs 5 3 vs 4
2 vs 4 1 vs 3 1 vs 2

PO1: 1st vs 5th PO2: 3rd vs 4th
PO1: 1st vs 4th PO1: 2nd vs 3rd PO1: 2nd vs 3rd
PO2: 2nd vs 3rd PO2: 2nd vs 3rd PO1: 1st vs 4th

PO3: 2nd vs WPO2

1. St. Pat's 1. SP Green 1. SP Gold 1. St. Pat's 1. St. Pat's Green
2. Sir John 2. SP White 2. SJ Blue 2. Sir John 2. St. Pat's White
3. CSEC 3. SJ Yellow 3. DJSS 3. KHS 3. Sir John

4. CJBS 4. LKRHS 4. DJSS
5. LKRHS

*LKRHS - Líídlįį Kúę - Ft Simpson *KHS - Killinik - Cambridge Bay *DJSS - Diamond Jenness - Hay River
*SP - St. Pat's - Yellowknife *CJBS - Chief Jimmy Bruneau - Behchoko *SJ - Sir John Franklin - Yellowknife
*CSEC - Chief Sunrise - K'atłodeeche First Nations Reserve

SP GYM WCS GYM SJ GYM

SP GYM WCS GYM SJ GYM

SP GYM WCS GYM

15U Girls 15U Boys Tier 1 15U Boys Tier 2 18U Girls 18U Boys

1 vs 2 EX

3 vs Tier 1 Team 4 - EX

BREAK BEFORE PLAYOFFS

BREAK BEFORE SKILLS COMP

SKILLS COMPETITION


