## SR CAGER SCHEDULE 2024

THURSDAY	SP GYM	WCS GYM	
4:30-5:30	1 vs 2	1 vs Ex Team	
5:30-6:30	1 vs 2	1 vs 3	
6:30-8	1 vs 2	2 vs 3	

FRIDAY	SP GYM	WCS GYM	SJ GYM
4:30-5:30	1 vs 2	2 vs Ex Team	3 vs 4
5:30-6:30	2 vs 3	1 vs 4	4 vs 5
6:30-8	1 vs 4	2 vs 3	1 vs 3
8-9	2 vs 3	3 vs 4	1 vs 5
9-10	2 vs 4	1 vs 2 EX	2 vs 3

SATURDAY	SP GYM	WCS GYM	SJ GYM
9-10	1 vs 4	3 vs 5	3 vs Ex Team
10-11	3 vs Tier 1 Team 4 - EX	1 vs 3	2 vs 4
11-12:30	1 vs 3	2 vs 5	3 vs 4
12:30-1:30	2 vs 4	1 vs 3	1 vs 2
1:30-2		BREAK BEFORE PLAYOFFS	
2-3:30	PO1: 1st vs 5th		PO2: 3rd vs 4th
3:30-5	PO1: 1st vs 4th	PO1: 2nd vs 3rd	PO1: 2nd vs 3rd
5-6:30	PO2: 2nd vs 3rd	PO2: 2nd vs 3rd	PO1: 1st vs 4th
6:30-7	BREAK BEFORE SKILLS COMP		
7-8:30	SKILLS COMPETITION		

SUNDAY	SP GYM	WCS GYM	
9:30-11	Tier 2 Championship: 1st vs WPO1	PO3: 2nd vs WPO2	
11-12:30	Tier 1 Championship: WPO1 vs WPO2	Tier 1 Championship: 1st vs WPO1	
12:30-1:30	Tier 2 Championship: LPO1 vs LPO2	Tier 1 Championship: WPO1 vs WPO2	
1:30-3	Tier 1 Championship: WPO1 vs WPO3	Tier 2 Championship: LPO1 vs LPO2	

15U Girls	15U Boys Tier 1	15U Boys Tier 2	18U Girls	18U Boys
1. St. Pat's	1. SP Green	1. SP Gold	1. St. Pat's	1. St. Pat's Green
2. Sir John	2. SP White	2. SJ Blue	2. Sir John	2. St. Pat's White
3. CSEC	3. SJ Yellow	3. DJSS	3. KHS	3. Sir John
	4. CJBS		4. LKRHS	4. DJSS
		-		5 LKRHS

\*LKRHS - Líídlij Kúę - Ft Simpson \*SP - St. Pat's - Yellowknife

\*KHS - Killinik - Cambridge Bay

\*DJSS - Diamond Jenness - Hay River \*CJBS - Chief Jimmy Bruneau - Behchoko \*SJ - Sir John Franklin - Yellowknife

\*CSEC - Chief Sunrise - K'atłodeeche First Nations Reserve